
$19,900

201 GREENWOOD DR KEY BISCAYNE FL
33149
https://miamiluxuryhomes.org

Beautiful.. Totally Remodel 4/4 Pool home with extra
office/den/maids room(separate entrance). Brand new Fully
equipped outside Entertainment, BBQ area. perfect area to enjoy
with family and friends. Oversized corner lot pool home. Fully
Furnished. Includes Living room, dining room, family room.
Available January 20/25 can be rented short time (1 month
minimum) or Yearly. Contact […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential Lease

• Active

• 2534 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 4 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Lease Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Area: 2534 sq ft

Year built: 1955



Property Features
Interior Features: Living/Dining Room,Upper Level
Primary,First Floor Entry

Window Features: Impact Glass

Pool Features: Above Ground,Pool Parking Features: Detached
Carport,Detached

Appliances: Dishwasher,Electric Water
Heater,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator

Carport Spaces: 2

Carport Y/N: 1 Cooling: Central Air

Cooling Y/N: 1 Covered Spaces: 2

Furnished: Furnished Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: No

Sewer: Public Sewer Water Source: Public

Stories: 1 Utilities: Cable Available

Property details
Direction Faces: South Subdivision Name: TROPICAL ISLE HOMES SUB 4

Parcel Number:
24-42-32-006-2890

Rent Includes: Electricity,Gardener,Hot
Water,Internet,Pest Control,Pool,Sewer,Cable TV,Water

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 0100

Fees & Taxes
Tax Legal Description: TROPICAL LILE HOMES SUB 4TH ADDN PB 53-39 LOT 24 BLK 28 LOT
SIZE 81.870 X 100 OR 18464-2088 1298 5 COC 25789-3553 07 2007 5



Miscellaneous
Public Survey
Township: 24

Public Survey Section: 32

Syndication Remarks:
Renovated!! Beautiful 4/4
Pool home with extra
office/den/maid's room.
Fully Furnished. A must
see! Short time or yearly
lease, please call list
agent

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11263510

Courtesy of
Office Name: La Rosa Realty, LLC


